TT/OD         BANK'S SELL           122.6000         170.1347           145.3779         0.8575           122.6000         155.1952           90.8245         81.1641	BC 122.6000		Treasury Division Head Office Efective Date 29-Jun-25				
TT/OD           122.6000           170.1347           145.3779           0.8575           122.6000           155.1952           90.8245	BC 122.6000						
122.6000           170.1347           145.3779           0.8575           122.6000           155.1952           90.8245	122.6000	CURRENCY		B	ANK'S BUY		
170.1347 145.3779 0.8575 122.6000 155.1952 90.8245			TT CLEAN	TT (DOC)	OD SIGHT EXP	OD TRANSFER	
145.3779 0.8575 122.6000 155.1952 90.8245		USD	121.6000	121.6000	121.6000	121.6000	
0.8575 122.6000 155.1952 90.8245	170.1347	GBP	166.7987	166.7987	166.7987	166.7987	
122.6000 155.1952 90.8245	145.3779	EUR JPY	142.5274	142.5274	142.5274 0.8406	142.5274 0.8406	
155.1952 90.8245	0.8575	ACU	0.8406	0.8406	121.6000	121.6000	
90.8245	155.1952	CHF	152.1522	152.1522	152.1522	152.1522	
81 1641	90.8245	CAD	88.8694	88.8694	88.8694	88.8694	
01.1041	81.1641	AUD	79.4170	79.4170	79.4170	79.4170	
92.6735	92.6735	SGD	90.6786	90.6786	90.6786	90.6786	
33.1348	33.1348	SAR	32.4215	32.4215	32.4215	32.4215	
17.3223	17.3223	CNY	16.9494	16.9494	16.9494	16.9494	
33.8339	33.8339	AED	33.1056	33.1056	33.1056	33.1056	
PER USD (UNITED STATES D		30 DAYS	90 DAYS	120 DAYS	180 DAYS	360 DAYS	
JSANCE EXPORT BILLS BUYING RA		120.82	119.24	118.45	116.87	-	
ORWARD SELLING RATE TO CUST		123.55	125.14	-	-	-	
ORWARD BUYING RATE FROM CI	USI UNIEKS	-	-	-	-	-	
			FC CASH				
CURRENCY B	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY	CURR	ENCY	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY	
USD	123.50	123.00	AU		81.20	79.40	
GBP	170.15	167.15	SG	D	92.65	88.65	
EUR	145.40	142.40	CN	IY	17.40	15.15	
CHF	155.65	152.95	SA	R	33.40	32.90	
CAD	90.85	88.85	QA		34.65	32.85	
USD TCs		121.40	KW		409.00	394.00	
GBP TCs All Card & Student File		164.77	AE	D	33.85	31.05	
icialeu Fayillents in USD		123.00	JP	Y	0.86	0.81	
	BANK'S SELL		y CROSS RATE ag	ainst USD	0.86 BANK'S SELL	0.81 BANK'S BUY	
	BANK'S SELL 1.3877	Other Currence	y CROSS RATE ag	ainst USD Y NAME			
CURRENCY NAME E		Other Currence BANK'S BUY	y CROSS RATE ag	ainst USD Y NAME IF	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY	
GBP EUR AUD	1.3877 1.1858 0.6620	Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.3717 1.1721 0.6531	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY	BANK'S SELL 0.7900 1.3499 7.0776	BANK'S BUY 0.7992 1.3683 7.1743	
CURRENCY NAME E GBP EUR AUD JPY 6	1.3877 1.1858 0.6620 142.98	Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.3717 1.1721 0.6531 144.65	Y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CN SA	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R	BANK'S SELL 0.7900 1.3499 7.0776 3.7000	BANK'S BUY 0.7992 1.3683 7.1743 3.7506	
CURRENCY NAME E GBP EUR AUD	1.3877 1.1858 0.6620	Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.3717 1.1721 0.6531	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R	BANK'S SELL 0.7900 1.3499 7.0776	BANK'S BUY 0.7992 1.3683 7.1743	
CURRENCY NAME E GBP EUR AUD JPY 6	1.3877 1.1858 0.6620 142.98	Other Currend BANK'S BUY 1.3717 1.1721 0.6531 144.65 1.2906	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CA SA AE	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R	BANK'S SELL 0.7900 1.3499 7.0776 3.7000	BANK'S BUY 0.7992 1.3683 7.1743 3.7506 3.6731	
CURRENCY NAME E GBP E EUR 4 AUD 4 JPY 5 GGD 4	1.3877 1.1858 0.6620 142.98 1.2606	Other Currend BANK'S BUY 1.3717 1.1721 0.6531 144.65 1.2906 LIBOR AS C	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA SA AE	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D	BANK'S SELL 0.7900 1.3499 7.0776 3.7000 3.6236	BANK'S BUY 0.7992 1.3683 7.1743 3.7506 3.6731 27/Jun/25	
CURRENCY NAME E GBP EUR AUD JPY SGD CURRENCY	1.3877 1.1858 0.6620 142.98 1.2606 1 MONTH	Other Currend BANK'S BUY 1.3717 1.1721 0.6531 144.65 1.2906 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CA SA AE N 3 MONTHS	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D 4 MONTHS	BANK'S SELL 0.7900 1.3499 7.0776 3.7000 3.6236 6 MONTHS	BANK'S BUY 0.7992 1.3683 7.1743 3.7506 3.6731 27/Jun/25 12 MONTHS	
CURRENCY NAME E GBP E EUR 4 AUD 4 JPY 5 GGD 4	1.3877 1.1858 0.6620 142.98 1.2606	Other Currend BANK'S BUY 1.3717 1.1721 0.6531 144.65 1.2906 LIBOR AS C	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA SA AE	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D	BANK'S SELL 0.7900 1.3499 7.0776 3.7000 3.6236	BANK'S BUY 0.7992 1.3683 7.1743 3.7506 3.6731 27/Jun/25	
CURRENCY NAME E GBP EUR AUD JPY SGD CURRENCY	1.3877 1.1858 0.6620 142.98 1.2606 1 MONTH	Other Currend BANK'S BUY 1.3717 1.1721 0.6531 144.65 1.2906 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS	Y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CA SA AE SA AE SA O.0000	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D 4 MONTHS	BANK'S SELL 0.7900 1.3499 7.0776 3.7000 3.6236 6 MONTHS	BANK'S BUY 0.7992 1.3683 7.1743 3.7506 3.6731 27/Jun/25 12 MONTHS	
CURRENCY NAME E GBP EUR AUD I JPY 5GD 1 CURRENCY USD 1	1.3877 1.1858 0.6620 142.98 1.2606 1 MONTH	Other Currence           BANK'S BUY           1.3717           1.1721           0.6531           144.65           1.2906           LIBOR AS CO           2 MONTHS           0.0000	Y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CA SA AE SA AE SA O.0000	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D 4 MONTHS	BANK'S SELL 0.7900 1.3499 7.0776 3.7000 3.6236 6 MONTHS	BANK'S BUY 0.7992 1.3683 7.1743 3.7506 3.6731 27/Jun/25 12 MONTHS	
CURRENCY NAME E GBP EUR AUD I JPY 5GD 1 CURRENCY USD 1	1.3877 1.1858 0.6620 142.98 1.2606 1 MONTH 0.0000	Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.3717 1.1721 0.6531 144.65 1.2906 LIBOR AS CO 2 MONTHS 0.0000	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CA SA AE N 3 MONTHS 0.0000	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D 4 MONTHS 0.0000	BANK'S SELL 0.7900 1.3499 7.0776 3.7000 3.6236 6 MONTHS 0.0000	BANK'S BUY 0.7992 1.3683 7.1743 3.7506 3.6731 27/Jun/25 12 MONTHS 0.0000	
CURRENCY NAME E GBP E EUR 4 AUD 4 JPY 6 SGD 7 CURRENCY 1 USD 7 Currency 1	1.3877 1.1858 0.6620 142.98 1.2606 1 MONTH 0.0000 Over Night	Other Currend BANK'S BUY 1.3717 1.1721 0.6531 144.65 1.2906 LIBOR AS C 2 MONTHS 0.0000 SOFR RATI 1 Month	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CA CA SA AE N 3 MONTHS 0.0000 ES 3 Month	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D 4 MONTHS 0.0000 6 Month	BANK'S SELL 0.7900 1.3499 7.0776 3.7000 3.6236 6 MONTHS 0.0000 1 Year	BANK'S BUY 0.7992 1.3683 7.1743 3.7506 3.6731 27/Jun/25 12 MONTHS 0.0000 Date	
CURRENCY NAME E GBP E EUR 4 AUD 5 SGD 7 CURRENCY 5 USD 7 Currency 10 USD 7	1.3877 1.1858 0.6620 142.98 1.2606 1 MONTH 0.0000 Over Night 4.4000	Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.3717 1.1721 0.6531 144.65 1.2906 UIBOR AS C 2 MONTHS 0.0000 SOFR RAT 1 Month 4.3289 REST RATE ON NFC	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CA CA SA AE N 3 MONTHS 0.0000 ES 3 Month 4.2906	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D 4 MONTHS 0.0000 6 Month 4.1408	BANK'S SELL 0.7900 1.3499 7.0776 3.7000 3.6236 6 MONTHS 0.0000 1 Year	BANK'S BUY 0.7992 1.3683 7.1743 3.7506 3.6731 27/Jun/25 12 MONTHS 0.0000 Date	
CURRENCY NAME E GBP E EUR 4 AUD 4 JPY 6 SGD 7 CURRENCY 1 USD 7 Currency 1	1.3877 1.1858 0.6620 142.98 1.2606 1 MONTH 0.0000 Over Night 4.4000	Other Currend BANK'S BUY 1.3717 1.1721 0.6531 144.65 1.2906 LIBOR AS C 2 MONTHS 0.0000 SOFR RAT 1 Month 4.3289	y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CA CA SA AE N 3 MONTHS 0.0000 ES 3 Month 4.2906	ainst USD Y NAME IF D IY R D 4 MONTHS 0.0000 6 Month 4.1408	BANK'S SELL 0.7900 1.3499 7.0776 3.7000 3.6236 6 MONTHS 0.0000 1 Year	BANK'S BUY 0.7992 1.3683 7.1743 3.7506 3.6731 27/Jun/25 12 MONTHS 0.0000 Date	